DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

BUSINESS + RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY
GROUP LTD

BUSINESS PORTAL (UK) LIMITED

BUSINESS PROCESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BUSINESSPRO4 LIMITED

BUSINESS RATES SERVICES LTD

BUSINESS RATES SERVICES LTD

BUSINESS RELATIONSHIP ACADEMY
(BIZRA) LIMITED

BUSINESS SALES PLUS LIMITED

BUSINESS SALES PLUS LIMITED

BUSINESS SOCIAL LTD

BUSINESS SOLUTIONS ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

BUSINESS SOLUTIONS CONSULTING &
TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED

THE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS NETWORK LTD

BUSINESS SPACE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

THE BUSINESS SPRINGBOARD LIMITED

BUSINESS STRATEGY DIRECTION
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

BUSINESS TAX CARE LTD

BUSINESS TAX SERVICES LIMITED

BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY INVESTMENT LTD

BUSINESSTEK LIMITED

BUSINESS TELECOM RENEWALS LIMITED

BUSINESS TELECOM RENEWALS LIMITED

BUSINESS TRANSFORMATION SERVICES LTD
BUSINESS UTILITY CONSULTANTS LIMITED
BUSINESS VALUATION INTERNATIONAL LTD

BUSINESSWISE SYSTEMS LTD
BUSINESSWORLD LTD
BUSINESSWORLD IT LIMITED
BUSINESSWORLD K2B LIMITED

BUS PASS LIMITED

BUSS & BROWN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
BUSSEA LIMITED

BUS STOP VW LIMITED

BUSTER'S BISQUITS LTD.
BUSTER'S BISQUITS LTD.
BUSYALLYEAR TRADING LIMITED
BUSY AS A B LTD

THE BUSY BADGER LTD

BUSY BEE CANDLES LTD.

BUSY BEE JOINERY LIMITED

BUSY BEES AFTER SCHOOL CLUB LIMITED
BUSYBODIES CHILDCARE LIMITED
BUSY BUSES LIMITED

BUSY CLEANING LTD

THE BUSY ENVIRONMENTALIST LTD
THE BUSY ENVIRONMENTALIST LTD
BUSY GIRLS LIMITED

BUSY LIFE LTD

BUSY LIZZIE LIMITED

BUSYMOST LIMITED

THE BUTCHERESS LTD

09405528

08027279
03701045
08029738
11174408
11174408
09146916

11167810
11167810
10575104
02014753

09354511

08033243
05548160
07463926
09414048

10577766
03142267
06795173
09406063
11172852
11172852
09646326
08500328
10277931
08990107
09561671
05020072
09869947
10497545
09563833
07873988
08494875
10590225
10590225
06685414
08866151
10786324
09376635
08485727
06865574
08852088
04360674
07503392
11167121
11167121
07923612
04642722
01992105
02299785
10673322
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30/01/2018

28/01/2018
28/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018

24/01/2018
24/01/2018
29/01/2018
25/01/2018

29/01/2018

25/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018

24/01/2018
26/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018
24/01/2018
25/01/2018
26/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
28/01/2018
29/01/2018
26/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018
28/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
25/01/2018

BUSINESS PLAN LTD
BUTCHERS @ HUNTLEYS LTD
BUTCHERS @ HUNTLEYS LTD

BUTCHERS CATERING EQUIPMENT LIMITED

THE BUTCHERS DOG LIMITED

BUTCHERS PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

BUTCHERS PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

THE BUTCHER'S TAP LIMITED

THE BUTCHER'S TAP LIMITED
BUTERFLY250 LTD

BUTHOSOTAKRA LTD

BUTHOSOTAKRA LTD

BUTLER & GEE MANAGEMENT LTD.
BUTLER BUILDERS LTD

BUTLER COOK ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED

BUTLER ENGINEERING LTD

BUTLER EQUIPMENT SALES LIMITED
BUTLER FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

BUTLER HOLDINGS LIMITED

BUTLER MEDICAL LIMITED

BUTLER PR LIMITED

BUTLER PROPERTIES LIMITED

BUTLER RICHARDS & CO. LIMITED
BUTLERS COURT (SMETHWICK) NO 1
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BUTLERS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BUTLERS OF BRIDGNORTH LTD
BUTLERS SERVICES AGRI LIMITED

BUTLER VALVES AND FITTINGS LIMITED

BUTRAW CAPITAL LTD

BUTT & SCRIBE FURNITURE LIMITED
BUTT ASH LIMITED

BUTTERCROFT LIMITED

BUTTERCUP MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
BUTTERCUP MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

BUTTERCUP PRODUCTIONS LTD
BUTTERCUPS DAY CARE NURSERY LTD
BUTTERFIELD DRIVE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
BUTTERFIELD TAYLOR & CO LIMITED
BUTTERFLIES AND BUGS LIMITED
BUTTERFLIES HOME CARE LTD
BUTTERFLY CONCEPTS LIMITED
BUTTERFLY CONCEPTS LIMITED
BUTTERFLY CONCEPTS LIMITED
BUTTERFLY CONSULTANTS LIMITED
BUTTERFLY DIGITAL AGENCY LTD
BUTTERFLY DIRECT LTD
BUTTERFLY FINANCIAL LIMITED
BUTTERFLY HS LTD
BUTTERFLY PSYCHOTHERAPY LIMITED
BUTTERFLY PUBLISHING LTD
BUTTERFLY PUBLISHING LTD
BUTTERFLY WORLD PROJECT (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

10520029
10675743
10675743
06063206
10196781
11171824

11171824

10724940
10724940
10575729
11013034
11013034
03674459
08855941
05417778
07594841
02119388
08159114
09518556
10513624
09020598
10550327
02200316
08423424

04738510
09648334
08503477
02920234
09468132
07102519
09971251
10116579
11168256
11168256
08433661
08038054
07583618

08315202
08072941
07499668
04794175
04794175
04794175
06803946
10591411
10388548
10550355
10095518
08677695
07648322
07648322
07134897

(D1)
(C2)
(C2)
(D4)
(D1)
(B1)
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26/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
26/01/2018
24/01/2018
26/01/2018

26/01/2018

25/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018
24/01/2018
26/01/2018
29/01/2018
26/01/2018
29/01/2018
24/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018
26/01/2018
28/01/2018
25/01/2018
26/01/2018

26/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
25/01/2018
26/01/2018
29/01/2018

30/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
26/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018



