DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
BUSINESS + RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY	09405528	(D4)	30/01/2018	BUSINESS PLAN LTD	10520029	(D1)	26/01/2018
GROUP LTD		, ,		BUTCHERS @ HUNTLEYS LTD	10675743	, ,	24/01/2018
BUSINESS PORTAL (UK) LIMITED	08027279	(D1)	28/01/2018	BUTCHERS @ HUNTLEYS LTD	10675743	, ,	24/01/2018
BUSINESS PROCESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED	03701045	, ,	28/01/2018	BUTCHERS CATERING EQUIPMENT LIMITED		, ,	26/01/2018
BUSINESSPRO4 LIMITED	08029738	, ,	30/01/2018	THE BUTCHERS DOG LIMITED	10196781	, ,	24/01/2018
BUSINESS RATES SERVICES LTD	11174408	, ,	29/01/2018	BUTCHERS PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS	11171824	, ,	26/01/2018
BUSINESS RATES SERVICES LTD	11174408	, ,	29/01/2018	LIMITED		` ,	
BUSINESS RELATIONSHIP ACADEMY	09146916	' '	29/01/2018		11171824	(C1)	26/01/2018
(BIZRA) LIMITED		(/	.,.,.	LIMITED		(-)	., . ,
BUSINESS SALES PLUS LIMITED	11167810	(B1)	24/01/2018	THE BUTCHER'S TAP LIMITED	10724940	(C2)	25/01/2018
BUSINESS SALES PLUS LIMITED	11167810	, ,	24/01/2018	THE BUTCHER'S TAP LIMITED	10724940	. ,	25/01/2018
BUSINESS SOCIAL LTD	10575104	(D4)	29/01/2018	BUTERFLY250 LTD	10575729	(D4)	24/01/2018
BUSINESS SOLUTIONS ASSOCIATES	02014753	(D1)	25/01/2018	BUTHOSOTAKRA LTD	11013034	(C2)	26/01/2018
LIMITED		, ,		BUTHOSOTAKRA LTD	11013034	, ,	26/01/2018
BUSINESS SOLUTIONS CONSULTING &	09354511	(D4)	29/01/2018		03674459		24/01/2018
TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED		, ,		BUTLER BUILDERS LTD	08855941	(D4)	26/01/2018
THE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS NETWORK LTD	08033243	(D1)	25/01/2018	BUTLER COOK ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED	05417778		29/01/2018
BUSINESS SPACE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	05548160		25/01/2018	BUTLER ENGINEERING LTD	07594841		26/01/2018
THE BUSINESS SPRINGBOARD LIMITED	07463926	(D4)	25/01/2018		02119388		29/01/2018
BUSINESS STRATEGY DIRECTION	09414048			BUTLER FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	08159114	, ,	24/01/2018
CONSULTANTS LIMITED		(/	,,	BUTLER HOLDINGS LIMITED	09518556		25/01/2018
BUSINESS TAX CARE LTD	10577766	(D4)	24/01/2018		10513624		24/01/2018
BUSINESS TAX SERVICES LIMITED	03142267		26/01/2018		09020598	, ,	26/01/2018
BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY INVESTMENT LTD			25/01/2018		10550327		28/01/2018
BUSINESSTEK LIMITED	09406063	, ,	29/01/2018		02200316	, ,	25/01/2018
BUSINESS TELECOM RENEWALS LIMITED	11172852	, ,	26/01/2018		08423424		26/01/2018
BUSINESS TELECOM RENEWALS LIMITED	11172852	. ,	26/01/2018	MANAGEMENT LIMITED		` ,	., . ,
BUSINESS TRANSFORMATION SERVICES LTD	09646326		24/01/2018	BUTLERS INVESTMENTS LIMITED	04738510	(D1)	26/01/2018
BUSINESS UTILITY CONSULTANTS LIMITED		(D1)	25/01/2018	BUTLERS OF BRIDGNORTH LTD	09648334	(D1)	24/01/2018
BUSINESS VALUATION INTERNATIONAL LTD			26/01/2018	BUTLERS SERVICES AGRI LIMITED	08503477		30/01/2018
BUSINESSWISE SYSTEMS LTD	08990107	, ,	30/01/2018			' '	24/01/2018
BUSINESSWORLD LTD	09561671	, ,	30/01/2018	BUTRAW CAPITAL LTD	09468132		24/01/2018
BUSINESSWORLD IT LIMITED	05020072		28/01/2018		07102519	, ,	30/01/2018
BUSINESSWORLD K2B LIMITED	09869947		29/01/2018	BUTT ASH LIMITED	09971251		25/01/2018
BUS PASS LIMITED	10497545		26/01/2018		10116579		29/01/2018
BUSS & BROWN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	09563833		25/01/2018		11168256		24/01/2018
BUSSEA LIMITED	07873988		30/01/2018				24/01/2018
BUS STOP VW LIMITED	08494875		30/01/2018		08433661		25/01/2018
BUSTER'S BISQUITS LTD.	10590225		29/01/2018		08038054		26/01/2018
BUSTER'S BISQUITS LTD.	10590225		29/01/2018		07583618		29/01/2018
BUSYALLYEAR TRADING LIMITED	06685414	(D1)	25/01/2018	COMPANY LIMITED			
BUSYALLYEAR TRADING LIMITED BUSY AS A B LTD	08866151	(D4)	29/01/2018	BUTTERFIELD TAYLOR & CO LIMITED	08315202	(D1)	30/01/2018
THE BUSY BADGER LTD	10786324	(C3)	25/01/2018	BUTTERFLIES AND BUGS LIMITED	08072941	(D1)	30/01/2018
BUSY BEE CANDLES LTD.	09376635	(D4)	24/01/2018	BUTTERFLIES HOME CARE LTD	07499668	(D4)	30/01/2018
BUSY BEE JOINERY LIMITED	08485727	(D1)	28/01/2018	BUTTERFLY CONCEPTS LIMITED	04794175	(E1)	29/01/2018
BUSY BEES AFTER SCHOOL CLUB LIMITED			24/01/2018		04794175		29/01/2018
BUSYBODIES CHILDCARE LIMITED	08852088	(D4)	24/01/2018	BUTTERFLY CONCEPTS LIMITED	04794175	(C2)	29/01/2018
BUSY BUSES LIMITED	04360674	. ,		BUTTERFLY CONSULTANTS LIMITED	06803946	. ,	29/01/2018
BUSY CLEANING LTD	07503392	(D4)	24/01/2018	BUTTERFLY DIGITAL AGENCY LTD	10591411	(D4)	29/01/2018
THE BUSY ENVIRONMENTALIST LTD	11167121			BUTTERFLY DIRECT LTD	10388548		26/01/2018
THE BUSY ENVIRONMENTALIST LTD	11167121		24/01/2018		10550355		29/01/2018
BUSY GIRLS LIMITED	07923612		26/01/2018		10095518		29/01/2018
BUSY LIFE LTD	04642722		26/01/2018	BUTTERFLY PSYCHOTHERAPY LIMITED	08677695		25/01/2018
BUSY LIZZIE LIMITED	01992105		30/01/2018		07648322		30/01/2018
BUSYMOST LIMITED	02299785		29/01/2018	BUTTERFLY PUBLISHING LTD	07648322	, ,	30/01/2018
THE BUTCHERESS LTD	10673322	(C2)	25/01/2018	BUTTERFLY WORLD PROJECT (HOLDINGS)	07134897		26/01/2018
				LIMITED			